
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\July 6\Contract No 6451.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6451 
GILMORE STREET & CROSS STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2010 
 
 
                                                                                        Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $562,972.65 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0605 $170,112.70 
Contingency 8%+ 13,609.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 25,518.30 
Sub-Total $209,240.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0605 $26,819.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,146.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 4,025.00 
Sub-Total $32,990.00 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0605 $54,981.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,399.00 
Sub-Total $59,380.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0605 $151,444.70 
Contingency 8%+ 12,115.30 
Sub-Total $163,560.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0605 $159,615.25 
Contingency 8%+ 12,764.75 
Sub-Total $172,380.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $637,550.00 
 
 


